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SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN HOUSE FOR SALE

Location Location!! - St. Vincent and the Grenadines, Bequia. Part of 
the Windward Islands, in the southern Caribbean. The country’s closest neighbours 
are Grenada, St. Lucia and Barbados.  Bequia is the largest – and the closest to St 
Vincent. This large property “Rocky Top” is located on the island of Bequia and sits 
on a south facing hillside 680 feet above sea level. It’s surrounded by 1½ acres of 
grassland with mature fruit trees and ornamental shrubs. The single story house is built in 
typical Caribbean island style with concrete walls and galvanize covered shallow pitched 
roof. There are extensive views east to Mustique and west across Admiralty Bay and the 
harbour. The total living area is 1320 sq.ft. with an additional covered terrace of 360 
sq.ft. 3 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms and 1 Office/could be used as extra bedroom. Kitchen 
with Meganite counter-top, under-cupboards, high level cupboards, double sink, Laundry 
room and External Storeroom plus Workshop! Solar Heating, Electricity – 240v – 50 cps, 
Cable TV, Telephone and Broadband internet. 

Asking Price USD $850,000

Contact: Roy Davis - 416 756 1346
davis1346@rogers.com

RARE 
OPPORTUNITY!

Acton Apts.,
40 Maria St.

Stunning 3 bdrm  
suite, UTIL INCL!  

ONLY ONE!  
Events, laundry  
rm, pkg, secured  

entry, on-site  
mgmt. 

CALL TODAY!  
519-853-4374 

realstar.ca

Silvercreek Towers
60 Park Ave.

Beautiful 2 bdrm  
suites, UTIL INCL

Laundry rm, events,  
secured entry, 
on-site mgmt., 
CALL NOW!

905-873-8080
realstar.ca

GARAGE SALE
Saturday July 12th

13849 SIXTH LINE in Limehouse
(north of Highway 7)

8:00 am - 3:00 pm
pearl drum set, drum rack, cymbal stands, 2 guitars,  
coffee and end tables, office chairs, rocking chair,  
twin-size bed, Xbox 360 and so much more!!

YARD SALE
Saturday, July 12th 

8am to 1pm
7 Carole St., Georgetown
Tools, household, sports  

items & more!

GARAGE SALE
Sat. July 12th, 8am - 12pm

23 Hyland Ave, 
(Trafalgar & Hwy 7)

Furniture, Appliances, Kids items,  
Kitchen Stuff, Electronics 

and much more.

GARAGE SALE
Saturday, July 12th, 8am 

81 Standish Street, 
Georgetown
Misc. items, 

furniture, household & more!

GARAGE SALE
Saturday July, 12th,  

8a.m.-2p.m.
6508 17th Sideroad (West of Hwy25)
100's of books, exercise equipment  

and weights, children's toys and  
books and lots more.

Yard Sale
Saturday, July 12th, 9am-1pm

5 Goldham Way
Lots of new & barely used items from

 recently sold cottage including housewares,  
bedding, life vests, decor, electronics, dvds,   

toys & size 2/3 boys clothes. No furniture.  
Preview at: http://thePoohs2.blogspot.com

Moving in 2 weeks
Everything Must Go

Sat. July 12 & Sun. July 13
8:00am-1:00pm

4975 4th Line- from Acton 7 Highway East  
to 4th Line ( North) left, 5 km follow signs

Tools, Furniture, antiques, toys

GARAGE SALE
Saturday July 12th

298 DELREX BOULEVARD
8:00 am - 1:00 pm

furniture, kids toys,
household items .... !!

GARAGE SALE
Saturday July 12th

16 SNOWBERRY CRESCENT
7:00 am - 10:00 am 
Full Drum Kit, BMX Bike

and much more .... !!

YARD SALE to HELP the KITTENS
NORTH HALTON KITTEN RESCUE!

Saturday July 12th
at LIMEHOUSE MEMORIAL HALL
(22nd Sideroad and 5th Line in LIMEHOUSE)

7:00 am - 12:00 pm
a BOX for a TOONIE 11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Homes for Sale

Looking to buy or sell  
real estate?  

How about rent?  
Don't know where to  
start?  Let us help.   

Trusted and reputable  
advisors. 

www.
haltonhillsrealestate.org

Real Estate Misc./
Services

CANCEL YOUR TIME- 
SHARE. NO RISK pro- 
gram. STOP Mortgage &  
Maintenance Payments  
Today.  100% Money  
Back Guarantee.  Free  
Consul tat ion.  Cal l  us  
N o w.  We  c a n  H e l p !  
1-888-356-5248

Apartments for 
Rent

Apartments for 
Rent

Apartments for 
Rent

Apartments for 
Rent

1 BEDROOM  furnished  
a p a r t m e n t .  G r o u n d  
floor. Winston Churchill  
/Guelph Street. Washer  
/Dryer. $850 Including  
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